Seating Pricebook
January 2023
Contract Number: PC70284
 fabric application |introduction
January 2023	 Seating Pricebook	 32	 Seating Pricebook	 January 2023
 Contents
fabric application	 3
J1 4

seat color fabric	 702A	 red				    703A	 green		  704A blue
packaging	 ASB	 assembled in a box		  ASN	 assembled without box
How to Order and Read your Code:
J-MTC	 B	 P	 AL	 0	 A	 701A
chair series	 finish color	 base type	 arms	 seat slider	 fabric grade	 seat fabric
Black Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCB-AL0-A 1065 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCB-AL0-1 1163 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCB-AL0-2 1195 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCB-AL0-3 1224 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCB-AL0-6 1315 7 45
Leather J-MTCB-AL0-L 1465 7 45
COM J-MTCB-AL0-COM 1163 7 45
Black Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms - Polished Aluminum Base
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCBP-AL0-A 1238 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCBP-AL0-1 1339 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCBP-AL0-2 1367 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCBP-AL0-3 1399 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCBP-AL0-6 1488 7 45
Leather J-MTCBP-AL0-L 1640 7 45
COM J-MTCBP-AL0-COM 1339 7 45
Black Finish Frame - Fixed Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCB-FL0-A 981 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCB-FL0-1 1080 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCB-FL0-2 1110 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCB-FL0-3 1141 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCB-FL0-6 1232 7 45
Leather J-MTCB-FL0-L 1383 7 45
COM J-MTCB-FL0-COM 1080 7 45
task seating | J1  J1 | task seating
6	 Seating Pricebook	 January 2023 January 2023	 Seating Pricebook	 7
Black Finish Frame - Fixed Arms - Polished Aluminum Base
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTCBP-FL0-A 1157 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTCBP-FL0-1 1254 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTCBP-FL0-2 1285 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTCBP-FL0-3 1315 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTCBP-FL0-6 1406 7 45
Leather J-MTCBP-FL0-L 1558 7 45
COM J-MTCBP-FL0-COM 1254 7 45
Bright White Finish Frame - Fixed Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTC7-FL0-A 1088 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTC7-FL0-1 1186 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTC7-FL0-2 1217 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTC7-FL0-3 1247 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTC7-FL0-6 1339 7 45
Leather J-MTC7-FL0-L 1488 7 45
COM J-MTC7-FL0-COM 1186 7 45
Bright White Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTC7-AL0-A 1186 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTC7-AL0-1 1285 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTC7-AL0-2 1315 7 45
Grade 3 J-MTC7-AL0-3 1344 7 45
Grade 6 J-MTC7-AL0-6 1436 7 45
Leather J-MTC7-AL0-L 1586 7 45
COM J-MTC7-AL0-COM 1285 7 45
Code Price
Upgrades
Seat Slider
S 136
assembly / packaging
ASN 84
ASB 154
Bright White Finish Frame - Adjustable Arms - Polished Aluminum Base
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
J1 Fabric J-MTC7P-AL0-A 1360 7 45
Grade 1 J-MTC7P-AL0-1 1459 7 45
Grade 2 J-MTC7P-AL0-2 1488 7 45

COM fabrics will also be charged the price of the fabric
required for purchase
How to Order and Read your Code:
M1	 M	 N	 S		  7		  A	 701A
chair series	 mesh	 nesting	 frame finish	 backrest finish	 fabric grade	 seat fabric
Options:
mesh	 M mesh backrest
legs	 S silver
frame finish with mesh	 B black finish with 701M black mesh 	 7 bright white finish with 706M grey mesh
fabric grade	 A M1 fabric	 1  grade 1	 2  grade 2	 3 grade 3	 6  grade 6
	 COM Customers Own Material	 L  leather
seat fabric	 701A	 black				    706A	 grey
	 702A	 red				    703A	 green		  704A blue
packaging	 ASB	 assembled in a box
M1 chair with
mesh backrest
Code Price
assembly / packaging
Assembled in a Box - Except Casters 85
M1 must be ordered in pairs (they are packaged 2 per box) otherwise additional charges will apply
Black Backrest w/ Black Mesh
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
Grade A M1-MNSB-A 801 7 45
Grade 1 M1-MNSB-1 900 7 45
Grade 2 M1-MNSB-2 931 7 45
Grade 3 M1-MNSB-3 959 7 45
Grade 6 M1-MNSB-6 1051 7 45
Leather M1-MNSB-L 1201 7 45
COM M1-MNSB-COM 900 7 45
Bright White w/ Grey Mesh
Code Price Volume (ft3) Weight (lb)
Grade A M1-MNS7-A 837 7 45
Grade 1 M1-MNS7-1 936 7 45
Grade 2 M1-MNS7-2 967 7 45
Grade 3 M1-MNS7-3 999 7 45
Grade 6 M1-MNS7-6 1088 7 45
Leather M1-MNS7-L 1238 7 45
COM M1-MNS7-COM 936 7 45